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Tous les prix sont TVA comprise 

  

PRIX DE LOCATION RENTABIKE  

DIKRICH 2019 
 

                 Tarif/Jour (24 heures) 

CITY-BIKE  

Vélo adulte                    12 € 

Vélo enfant  

Groupes scolaires  

Etudiants 8 € 

Groupes (à partir de 6 pers.) 

Demandeurs d’emploi  

RBS-Card  

Luxembourg Card                                               gratuit 

                 Tarif/Jour (24 heures) 

MOUNTAIN-BIKE  

Vélo adulte 15 € 

Vélo enfant  

Groupes scolaires  

Etudiants 12 € 

Groupes (à partir de 6 pers.)  
Demandeurs d’emploi 

RBS-Card  

Luxembourg Card                          gratuit 

                 Tarif/Jour (24 heures) 

E-BIKE   /    TANDEM  

Vélo 20 € 

Groupes scolaires  

Etudiants 

Groupes (à partir de 6 pers.)                       17 € 

Demandeurs d’emploi  

RBS-Card  

Luxembourg Card                                                                  

                 Tarif/Jour (24 heures) 

Remorque 5 € 

Siège enfant 5 € 

Panier gratuit 

Casque gratuit 

Cadenas gratuit 

  


